Basic
Roller lever
One way roller lever
Straight plunger
Roller plunger
Cross roller plunger
Toggle lever
Push button (Mushroom)

Packing
O-ring
How to Order
R. 3 port only
R. 3 port only
Force
Force
4.5 mm
2.0 mm
2.5 mm
6 N
VM1100-4N-02
VM1000-4N-02Side
ported
3 port
2 port
T0425
VM1100-4NU-02
VM1000-4NU-02
TU0425, T0403, TS0425
Applicable tubing
∗ 0.5 MPa supply
40°
4 N
VM1100-4N-08
VM1000-4N-083 port
2 port
T0425
VM1100-4NU-08
VM1000-4NU-08
TU0425, T0403, TS0425
Applicable tubing
∗ 0.5 MPa supply
Series VM1000/Side Ported
Basic
VM1000-4N-00
VM1000-4NU-00
VM1100-4N-00
VM1100-4NU-00
[ ]: T.T. = 2.5 mm
JIS Symbol/2 port 3 port
Roller lever
VM1000-4N-01
VM1000-4NU-01
VM1100-4N-01
VM1100-4NU-01
JIS Symbol/2 port 3 port
One way roller lever
VM1000-4N-02
VM1000-4NU-02
VM1100-4N-02
VM1100-4NU-02
JIS Symbol/2 port 3 port
Toggle lever
VM1000-4N-08
VM1000-4NU-08
VM1100-4N-08
VM1100-4NU-08
JIS Symbol/2 port 3 portPanel mounting hole
Push button
VM1000-4N-32
VM1000-4NU-32
VM1100-4N-32
VM1100-4NU-32
JIS Symbol/2 port 3 portPanel mounting hole
T.T.
O.T.
P.T.
4.8 mm [2.5 mm]
2.3 mm [0.5 mm]
2.5 mm [2.0 mm]
6 NF.O.F. ∗
VM1100-4N-00

VH
VHS
How to Order
Construction
Component Parts
Non-actuated Actuated
Basic00
Roller lever01
One way roller lever02
Straight plunger05
Roller plunger06
Cross roller plunger07
Toggle lever08
Push button (Mushroom)30
Push button (Extended)32
Push button (Flush)33
Twist selector (2 position)34
Key selector (2 position)36
Twist selector (3 position)35
Foot pedal40
Actuator type
Black
G
B
Red
Hard steel roller
Color of
push button
selector
R
S
Green
Y Yellow
Suffix for actuator
S01023 0VM2
Rc 02
NPT N02
G F02
Port size
1 4
1 4
1 4
2 port
3
2
3 port
Number of ports
No.
w
e
q
Description
POM
ADC
Material Note
PBT
Metallic plated
Plunger
Valve
Plunger retainer
No.
t
y
r
Description
Brass, NBR
POM
Material Note
Steel
Valve
Cover
Spring
EXH port

black, green, yellow
5-6-26
How to Order
Construction
Component Parts
Non-actuated Actuated
Basic00
Roller lever01
One way roller lever02
Straight plunger05
Roller plunger06
Cross roller plunger07
Toggle lever08
Push button (Mushroom)30
Push button (Extended)32
Push button (Flush)33
Twist selector (2 position)34
Key selector (2 position)36
Actuator type
3 3 port
Number of ports
Rc 01
NPT N01
G F01
Port size
1 8
1 8
1 8
Black
G
B
Red
Hard steel roller
Color of
push button
selector
R
S
Green
Y Yellow
Suffix for actuator
S0101013 0VM4
No.
w